2
Pressure Sensor E8F2
“Cube-Type” Pressure Sensor, with
LED Display, Offers High-Precision
Sensing
H New psi version available
H Compact style: 28 x 28 x 29 mm
(1.10 x 1.10 x 1.14 in) saves mounting
space
H Easy-to-read LEDs
H Displays both analog bar and digital
pressure values
H Two independent discrete outputs
available—plus one analog output
H Select either NPN and PNP output type
Ordering Information
J SENSORS
Type Digital output Analog output Pressure range Part number
Positive NPN open collector (independent, two outputs) 1 to 5 V 0 to 100 kPa E8F2-A01CPositive
pressure
NPN open collector (independent, two outputs) 1 to 5 V
0 to 1 MPa E8F2-B10C
0 to 14.5 psi E8F2-D01C
0 to 145 psi E8F2-D10C
PNP open collector (independent, two outputs) 0 to 100 kPa E8F2-A01BPNP open collector (independent, two outputs)
0 to 1 MPa E8F2-B10B
Negative NPN open collector (independent, two outputs) 0 to --101 kPa E8F2-AN0CNegative
pressure
NPN open collector (independent, two outputs)
0 to -14.6 psi E8F2-DN0C
PNP open collector (independent, two outputs) 0 to-101 kPa E8F2-AN0B
J ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Description Part number
Panel-mounting bracket E89-F4